

j
C.A.No. 8540-8544 OF 2001
ITEM No.39

Court No. 2

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8540-8544/2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

KARYA PALAK ENGINEER,CPWD, BIKANER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN TAXATION BOARD, AJMER & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With

C.A.No.8545-8552/2001, C.A.No.1996-1997/2002
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Harish N.Salve, S.G.
in CA 8540-44/2001 Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
& 8545-52/2001 Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

in CA 1996-97/2002 Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
 Mr. R.N.Poddar, Adv.
 Mr. B.V.Balram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.P.Dhamija, Adv.
 Mr. Pradeep Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. A.Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. A.P.Jain, Adv.
 Mr. L.P.Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Anjali Doshi, Adv.
 Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
 Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Hearing expedited.
Status quo to continue till disposal of these appeals.

.SP1

Anita

(S.L.Goyal)
Court Master