

C.A.No. 1996-1997 OF 2002

ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4 in Civil Appeal Nos.1996-1997/2002

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 03/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. G Venkatesh Rao, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

No orders at this stage.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)
Court Master