

ô

C.A.No. 6983-6987 OF 2003

ITEM No.11

Court No. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.6-15 in
Civil Appeal No.6983-6987/2003

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent (s)
(for stay of payment of interest with affidavit and exemption from filing OI.T. Of Annexures)
(With Office Report)

Date : 03/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. M.S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned senior advocate seeks leave of the Court to withdraw I.A. Nos.6-15. I.As.are dismissed as withdrawn accordingly.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

