

C.A.No. 9025 OF 2003
ITEM No.6

Court No. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 2-3 In
Civil Appeal No.9025/2003

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent (s)
(for stay and payment of penalty and interest and for exemption from filing OT and office report)

Date : 13/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s) Mr. M.S.Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There shall be stay of recovery proceedings.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master