

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2004
(CC 2685-2695/2004)

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2003 in CWP 1396-1400,
3942-45, 4743 and 4746/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 29/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay as also on the special leave petitions.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master