

N

C.A.No. 8940-8955 OF 2003

ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 17-32 in Civil Appeal Nos.8940-8955/2003

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing)(With Office Report)

Date : 12/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKAR

For Appellant (s)/Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.
Applicant(s)Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv. (NP)
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent (s)Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.As. are allowed.

Hearing expedited.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER