

ä

C.A.No. 8540-8544 OF 2001  
ITEM No.101A & 101B

Court No.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.8540-8544 OF 2001

KARYA PALAK ENGINEER, CPWD, BIKANER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN TAXATION BOARD, AJMER & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with office report)

With

C.A.Nos.8545-8552/2001, C.A.Nos.1996-1997/2002, C.A.No.194-195/2004,  
C.A.No.5270-5271/2003, C.A.No.5272-5273/2003, C.A.No.6614-6615/2003,  
C.A.No.6977-6980/2003, C.A.No.6983-6987/2003, C.A.No.8940-8955/2003,  
C.A.No.9025/2003 (with prayer for interim relief and office report and  
with appln.(s) for exemption from filing OT) and

With

C.A.No.9026-9028/2003, C.A.No.4651-4661/2004 (with office report and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report) and

With

C.A. Nos.4634-4640/2004 (with office report)

Date : 05/08/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.

For UOIMr. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Monika Arora, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. T.S. Doabia, learned senior counsel resumed his arguments at 10.40 a.m. and concluded at 11.05 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, learned counsel started his arguments and concluded at 11.30 a.m. Then, Mr. S.K. Jain, learned counsel argued the matter till 11.45 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, learned senior counsel argued the matter till 11.50 a.m. Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER